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GMAC Track & Field North Qualifier - 3/22/2017

Traz Powell Stadium

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMiami Spring _________1

1) Alyssa Gonzalez 11 2) Mia Deleon 9

3) Yarenys Lopez 9 4) Sheilin Lora 9

ACarol City _________2

1) Elettlia Addisonphelps 9 2) Alanna Cadet 9

3) Tierra Jackson 10 4) Ge'Naysha Michel 9

AKrop _________3

1) Luciana Bianca 10 2) Lynn Ritchey 10

3) Mia Sanford 9 4) Amaya Strange 9

ANorthwestern _________4

1) Nina Burgos 10 2) Ayoola Gbolade 11

3) Zaria Jackson 12 4) De'Andreah Young 12

ANorland _________5

1) Tatiana Armstrong 10 2) Hayley Graham 12

3) Nahomi Mazyck 11 4) Crystal Nealy 12

AAmerican _________6

1) Ashanti Davis 9 2) Eunequa Strozier 11

3) Aminah Austin 11 4) Shondrea Barthell 10

AGoleman _________7

1) Guadalupe Cabrera 10 2) Juliana Cano 9

3) Samantha Curtis 11 4) Katelyn Donis 9

ANorth Miami _________8

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAmerican _________1

1) Kunta Shellmon 10 2) Caleb Rubio 10

3) Juan Marte 9 4) Troy Robinson 11

AHml _________2

1) Awan Bostic 8 2) Joshua Cuentas 11

3) Zackary Evans 12 4) David Philius 11

ANorth Miami _________3

1) Darwin Abreu 12 2) Jean Dieuvil Jr. 10

3) Rodjinald Joseph 12 4) Bertrand Menos 12

ACarol City _________4

1) Levy Payne 12 2) Robbie Wooden 12

3) Carlos Echerehdia 9 4) Burnett Godbee 12

ANorthwestern _________5

1) Thomas Burns 11 2) Frederick Gonsalvies 12

3) Tiondre Toomer 12 4) micheal thompson 11

AKrop _________6

1) Andrew Knight 10 2) Euniel Fortunato 11

3) Richard Lawson 9 4) Carlos Castro 11

ACentral _________7

1) Wilkens Cinea 11 2) Corey James 12

3) Christopher Metayer 11 4) Mikal Packeel 12

AJackson _________8

1) Derrick Ham 10 2) Ken Lopez 11

3) Diego Morales 9 4) Jeto Sanon 9

AMourning _________9

1) Dudley Michel 9 2) Mervin Pierre 10

3) Christian Porter 9 4) Ivan A. Williams 9

AGoleman _________10

AMiami Spring _________11

1) Alex Lopez 11 2) Gabriel Patterson 9

3) Antonio Garcia 10 4) Brandon Sanchez 11

AMiami Beach _________12

1) Kai Colon 11 2) Jose Fresnillo 12

3) Ricardo Hurwitz 11 4) William Vallejos 9

Event  3   Girls Long Jump (28)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Jackson 10Tiana McMinn _________1

Krop 12Weedgie Atis _________2

Jackson 11Tiara Taylor _________3

Norland 12Denitria Stevens _________4

Northwestern 10Dascha Robinson _________5

Northwestern 12Ariayanna Val _________6

Northwestern 12Taranique Alexander _________7
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  3   Girls Long Jump (28))
Goleman 10Natalie Canelliz _________1

Jackson 11Chanel Janvier _________2

Mourning 11Dejanee Parms _________3

American 11Nayla Burts _________4

Goleman 10Aracelis Aguiar _________5

American 12Alayjah Redmon _________6

Krop 11Tianna Jackson _________7

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
North Miami  9Kayla McCray _________1

Norland 11Geraldine Seide _________2

Mourning 11Fabiana Lander _________3

Norland 11Veronica Bailey _________4

Hml 10Shanaiya Bostic _________5

Central 10Olivia Vigille _________6

Btw 10Jahnya Pierre-Louis _________7

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Hml 11Briana Ramirez _________1

Miami Spring 10Ibri Brooks _________2

American  9Quinniaya mathies _________3

Krop  9Ingrid Mattiq _________4

Hml 10Rola Wadi _________5

N Miami Beach 11Mildred Guillaume _________6

Goleman  9Rhianohn Kelly _________7

Event  4   Boys Long Jump (38)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Central 12Terrell Williams _________1

Mourning 12Mathieu Awity-Felices _________2

Jackson 11Keyshaun Paul _________3

Northwestern 11sharrod oliver _________4

Central 11Amir Augustin _________5

Krop 11Eddie Gabriel _________6

Northwestern 10divaad wilson _________7

Norland 12Yhostin Diaz _________8

Carol City 12Gaendy Josma _________9

Carol City  9Carlos Echerehdia _________10

Northwestern 12al-malik moore _________11

Carol City 11Yasir Abdullah _________12

Hia Gardens 11Damani Cordero _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Norland 12Tyrese Allen _________1

North Miami 11Adams Jacob _________2

Hml 11Keshawn Brownlee _________3

Hml 10Anthony Guerra _________4

Miami Beach 12Trevon Jackson _________5

Btw 11Adom Branch _________6

Jackson 10Christopher Armstrong _________7

Btw 11Joesph Logan _________8

Jackson 11Yatrell Smith _________9

Krop 12Christian Joseph _________10

Goleman 11Justin Tracey _________11

Miami Spring 11Angel Maldonado _________12

American  9Nasir Coffee _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Edison 12Jamauri Laguerre _________1

Norland 12Tevin Jones _________2

Edison 11Nadab Joseph _________3

Mourning 11Douglas Diaz _________4

Krop  9Richard Lawson _________5

North Miami 10Javon Smith _________6

Mourning  9Josephson Cadet _________7

North Miami 12Gibson Francois _________8

American 11Troy Robinson _________9

Miami Beach 11Ricardo Hurwitz _________10

Btw 11Maurice Gilchrist _________11

Edison 12Malcom Vigile _________12

Event  5   Girls Triple Jump (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Krop 12Weedgie Atis _________1

Jackson 10Tiana McMinn _________2

Btw 11Karen Henry _________3

Jackson 11Tiara Taylor _________4

American 10Aaliayah Fisher _________5

Northwestern 12Ariayanna Val _________6

Northwestern 10Dascha Robinson _________7

Northwestern 12Taranique Alexander _________8

Event  6   Boys Triple Jump (13)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Miami 12Rashund Williams _________1

Btw 10Jeff St. Fleurose _________2

Krop  9Redwins Fenelus _________3

Goleman 12Nadiv Galindo _________4

Goleman 11Justin Tracey _________5

North Miami 10Mensley Jean _________6

Carol City 12Burnett Godbee _________7

Krop 12Christian Joseph _________8

Btw  9Loubert Dagrin _________9

Krop 20Joshua Paul _________10

Carol City  9Carlos Echerehdia _________11

North Miami  9Cory Smith _________12

Carol City 11Phenol Williams _________13
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Event  7   Girls High Jump (13)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
American 11Rachelle Guerrier _________1

Btw 10Jahnya Pierre-Louis _________2

Goleman 10Natalie Canelliz _________3

Jackson  9Jada Graham _________4

Goleman 10Aracelis Aguiar _________5

Krop  9Ingrid Mattiq _________6

Krop  9Aniquilla Grant _________7

Btw 10Jasmine Williams _________8

Northwestern  9Gabrielle Grant _________9

Krop 12Kalesha Darisme _________10

Northwestern 12Tia Butterfield _________11

American 11Nayla Burts _________12

Jackson 12Tiara McMinn _________13

Event  8   Boys High Jump (14)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Norland 12Tevin Jones _________1

Mourning 11Douglas Diaz _________2

Krop 11Aaron Dilbert _________3

North Miami 12Rashund Williams _________4

Krop 12Christian Joseph _________5

American 11Troy Robinson _________6

Mourning 12Mathieu Awity-Felices _________7

Carol City 11Phenol Williams _________8

North Miami  9Cory Smith _________9

Krop 11Euniel Fortunato _________10

Norland 11Nathaniel Wheeler _________11

Carol City  9Carlos Echerehdia _________12

Carol City 12Burnett Godbee _________13

Northwestern 10divaad wilson _________14

Event  9   Girls Pole Vault (4)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Krop  9Ingrid Mattiq _________1

Goleman 10Annalise Petrovich _________2

Goleman 10Desiree Nolasco _________3

Goleman 10Aracelis Aguiar _________4

Event  10   Boys Pole Vault (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Krop 10Carly Fleuridor _________1

Krop 11Milton Hernandez _________2

Goleman 11Andres Alonso _________3

Krop 12mahani Augustin _________4

Goleman 12Juan Rios _________5

Carol City  9Carlos Echerehdia _________6

Goleman 12Nadiv Galindo _________7

Carol City 12Najeh Alexander _________8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put (21)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North Miami 11Keri Allen _________1

Krop 11kendrea matelus _________2

Edison 12Kiahane Hollins _________3

Krop 12Vantae Williams _________4

North Miami 11Quaniya Williams _________5

Northwestern 10Alyssa Richard _________6

Carol City 12Markeisha Lewis _________7

Northwestern 11Chanel Dawson _________8

Northwestern 12Kaylah Clark _________9

Hia Gardens 11Gabriela Alvarez _________10

Carol City 10Shayla Reid _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hml 10Iteka Gittens _________1

Hml 11Mya Lockardt _________2

Hml 12Tanzia Lewis _________3

Edison 11Shaquavia Warner _________4

Goleman 10Caroline Arteta _________5

Goleman  9Monica Russell _________6

Krop  9Kamryn Walker _________7

Miami Beach 11Gabriella Andre _________8

Miami Spring 10Angie Garcia _________9

Miami Beach 11Ashley Jellena _________10

Event  12   Boys Shot Put (29)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Central 11Jamal Clarke _________1

Goleman 12John Wright _________2

Jackson 11Gregory Smith _________3

North Miami 12Deandre Richard _________4

Northwestern 12demetrius taylor _________5

Northwestern 10mark fox _________6

Hia Gardens 10Ray Oropesa _________7

Hml  9Christopher Penate _________8

Carol City 12Ellis Mcmillon _________9

Carol City 11Camron Davis _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mourning  9Sphel Mathieu _________1

Goleman  9Reniel Barnett _________2

Hml  9Yulien Prieto _________3

Central 12Carl Augustave _________4

N Miami Beach 12Abduson Orasmy _________5

Goleman 12Nile Warner _________6

Krop 11Bryce Coq _________7

Jackson 12Donte Morris _________8

Jackson 12Jacob Cato _________9

North Miami  9Will Raoul _________10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put (29))
N Miami Beach 12Khalil Absolu _________1

Hml 12Brian Plummer _________2

N Miami Beach 12Brian Brown _________3

Miami Spring  9Michael Mills _________4

Krop  9Nelson Vincent _________5

Krop 12Jordany Bruny _________6

Miami Spring 11Christian Olivero _________7

Miami Beach 12Jesus Sanchez _________8

American 12Khalil Lynes _________9

Event  13   Girls Discus Throw (21)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
American 12Alayjah Redmon _________1

American  9Tanaiya Bell _________2

Hia Gardens 11Kiara Marti _________3

Krop 11kendrea matelus _________4

Miami Beach 11Ashley Jellena _________5

North Miami 11Quadeska Gaspard _________6

Krop 12Vantae Williams _________7

Northwestern 10Alyssa Richard _________8

Northwestern 11Chanel Dawson _________9

Carol City 12Markeisha Lewis _________10

Northwestern 12Kaylah Clark _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miami Beach 11Gabriella Andre _________1

North Miami 11Keri Allen _________2

Goleman  9Monica Russell _________3

North Miami 12Moesha Pierre _________4

Hml 12Sherell Holmes _________5

Hml 11Dahomy Viteri _________6

American  9Kayla Campbell _________7

Hml 11Mya Lockardt _________8

Goleman 10Caroline Arteta _________9

Krop  9Kamryn Walker _________10

Event  14   Boys Discus Throw (21)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jackson 12Donte Morris _________1

Goleman 12Nile Warner _________2

Central 12Carl Augustave _________3

Krop 11Bryce Coq _________4

Goleman 12John Wright _________5

Jackson 10Joe Lawton _________6

Central 11Jamal Clarke _________7

Jackson 11Edward Toomer _________8

North Miami 11Straus Laguerre _________9

Carol City 12Ellis Mcmillon _________10

Hia Gardens 10Ray Oropesa _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
N Miami Beach 12Brian Brown _________1

Krop 12Jordany Bruny _________2

Hml 11Jose Perez _________3

Goleman  9Reniel Barnett _________4

Krop  9Nelson Vincent _________5

Hml 10Carlos Acosta _________6

Hml 10Desmond Young _________7

N Miami Beach 12Khalil Absolu _________8

N Miami Beach 12Abduson Orasmy _________9

Norland 11Alec Carr _________10

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (10)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Krop  9Asia Walker _________2

Btw 11Karen Henry _________3

Jackson 12Tiara McMinn _________4

Northwestern 12Taranique Alexander _________5

North Miami 12Schekina Jean _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Krop 12Weedgie Atis _________2

North Miami 12Megan Anthony _________3

Northwestern  9Markalah Hart _________4

Northwestern 12Ariayanna Val _________5

Krop 11Tianna Jackson _________6

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (14)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Krop 12Christian Joseph _________1

North Miami 10Carl Cattnott _________2

Carol City 11Reuben Harris _________3

North Miami 11Terry Lynn _________4

Carol City 11Mark Carter _________5

North Miami 11Andy Pierre-Antoine _________6

Jackson 11Gael Laurent _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Central 12Khamal Ellison _________1

Krop 11Eddie Gabriel _________2

Carol City 11Xavier Gurebnier _________3

Krop 12Richelieu Valery _________4

Btw  9Loubert Dagrin _________5

Jackson 10Joe Lawton _________6

Jackson 11Quantrell Brunson _________7
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Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash (41)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
American 11Nika Shaw _________1

Carol City 11Ashley Othelot _________2

Krop  9Jacoria Burton _________3

Miami Spring 10Ibri Brooks _________4

Norland 12Denitria Stevens _________5

Edison 12myflore methellus _________6

Btw 10Angelita Dieudonne _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Jackson  9Nadeline Santana _________1

Carol City 10Jay'Kaysha Cockran _________2

Mourning 11Dejanee Parms _________3

Miami Spring  9Bowen Allexeis _________4

American 11Desiree Thomas _________5

Btw 10Unique Sitton _________6

Norland 10Kaila Maman _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Jackson  9Johnnaysha McGriff _________1

Carol City  9Twankeria Vandyke _________2

North Miami  9Kayla McCray _________3

Miami Spring  9Gabrielle Cimino _________4

Northwestern 10Christon Kingcade _________5

Hia Gardens 11Kerlin Lemus _________6

Goleman 10Natalie Canelliz _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Norland 10Ashley Mcfarlane _________1

N Miami Beach 10Sheldah Fleuriot _________2

Edison 11Nigeria Starks _________3

Northwestern 12Twanisha Terry _________4

Krop 12Jahairah Joseph _________5

Btw 11Jamyra Rogers _________6

Goleman  9Rhianohn Kelly _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
N Miami Beach  9Mcnahika Guillaume _________1

Jackson  9Wanique Foster _________2

Edison 10nikisha Pierre _________3

Hia Gardens 12Daniela Cubilete _________4

Northwestern 11Taquaria Whiley _________5

North Miami  9Arnesa Baxter _________6

Central 10Doniya Collins _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mourning  9Dianni Martinez-cande _________2

Krop  9Ranyah McCloud _________3

American 10Aaliayah Fisher _________4

North Miami 12Takira Koonce _________5

Hia Gardens 12Brittney Arellana _________6

Goleman 11Tarah De-jesus _________7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (42)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hml 10Lester Hodges _________1

Edison 12Eldridge Thomas _________2

Northwestern 10larry robbins _________3

Miami Spring 12Tyrrel Clark _________4

Jackson 12Seven Fleurimond _________5

Goleman 12Randy Barnett _________6

Central 12Cord Jenkins _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mourning 11Douglas Diaz _________1

Jackson 10Trenod Desrosier _________2

Edison 11Lamont Finnie JR _________3

Miami Spring 11Edenis Hechavarria _________4

Hia Gardens 11Jose Alvarez _________5

Btw 11Maurice Gilchrist _________6

North Miami  9Mcgrew Fortune _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Miami Beach 12Jose Fresnillo _________1

Hia Gardens 11Ethan Santiago _________2

North Miami 12Matthew Smith _________3

Norland 10Tyrese Cooper _________4

Btw 12Guy Thomas _________5

Mourning  9Andrew Dorvil _________6

N Miami Beach 12Pharel Polynice _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
N Miami Beach  9Quincy Joseph _________1

Hia Gardens 10Mario Rodriguez _________2

Krop 12mahani Augustin _________3

Btw 11Tyquan Thornton _________4

Carol City 11Naquan Wright _________5

Central 12Allen Jones Jr. _________6

American  9Nasir Coffee _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Hml 11Keshawn Brownlee _________1

Edison 11Jaquan Ham _________2

Krop 11Tyrese Allen _________3

Carol City 11Yasir Abdullah _________4

Northwestern 12David East _________5

Jackson 10Henry Taly _________6

Miami Spring 11Angel Maldonado _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Miami Beach 10Parmasar Ramdas _________1

American 11Michael Bradshaw _________2

Krop 12Edwin Phillips _________3

Northwestern 10Jacquez Stuart _________4

Carol City 11Camron Davis _________5

North Miami 11Jovante Carty _________6

Mourning 10Jaden Gelin _________7
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run (19)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
N Miami Beach 11Merlie Jean-Jacques _________1

Hia Gardens 12Angeles Morales _________2

Krop 10Karynna Tranquilis _________3

Northwestern 10Nina Burgos _________4

Northwestern 11Antravia Snow _________5

American 10Shondrea Barthell _________6

American 10marlene sander _________7

Goleman 11Samantha Curtis _________8

Miami Spring 10Ana Bellas _________9

Mourning 10Allison Wax _________10

Miami Spring 10Gabriela Alas _________11

Miami Beach  9Lily Mccleod _________12

Krop 10Luciana Bianca _________13

Mourning 10Ysadorah Mondesir-Taylor _________14

Goleman  9Katelyn Donis _________15

Goleman  9Juliana Cano _________16

Krop 10Lynn Ritchey _________17

N Miami Beach 11Francisca Okoro _________18

American 11Aminah Austin _________19

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run (33)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central 10Tyriq Charles _________1

Central 11Wilkens Cinea _________2

Northwestern 12Antron Guyton _________3

American 10Caleb Rubio _________4

Mourning  9Ivan A. Williams _________5

Krop 10Darryl Dunn _________6

Mourning 10Mervin Pierre _________7

American  9Alvaro Ospina _________8

Hia Gardens  9Frank Marante _________9

Hia Gardens 12Roberto Gonzalez _________10

N Miami Beach  9Jalen Eugene _________11

American  9Kahmyah Russell _________12

North Miami  9Dieugo Francois _________13

Edison 11Woudelin Joseph _________14

Edison 11Rolaindjy Desir _________15

Miami Beach  9William Vallejos _________16

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Carol City 11lamont Banks _________1

Norland 10Kamari Kendrick _________2

Krop 11Derrick Spicer _________3

Norland 10Marcus Fowles _________4

North Miami 12Darwin Abreu _________5

Krop 12Malik Watson _________6

Carol City 12Robbie Wooden _________7

Carol City 12Marcus Rainey _________8

Northwestern  9christopher maldonado _________9

Jackson 10Derrick Ham _________10

Jackson  9Zadiel Diaz _________11

North Miami 10Francis Vernelus _________12

Jackson  9Jeto Sanon _________13

Hia Gardens  9Tommy Cardenas _________14

Miami Beach 11Kai Colon _________15

Northwestern 10tyheim durant _________16

Mourning  9Christian Porter _________17

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (12)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AAmerican _________2

1) Aaliayah Fisher 10 2) Alayjah Redmon 12

3) Nika Shaw 11 4) Desiree Thomas 11

ABtw _________3

1) Karen Henry 11 2) Tamaya Leverson 10

3) Jamyra Rogers 11 4) Krystyna Sanders 10

ANorthwestern _________4

1) Taranique Alexander 12 2) Markalah Hart 9

3) Twanisha Terry 12 4) Taquaria Whiley 11

AEdison _________5

1) Nigeria Starks 11 2) myflore methellus 12

3) Achly Loubeau 12 4) nikisha Pierre 10

AMiami Spring _________6

1) Gabrielle Cimino 9 2) Victoria Kristaly 10

3) Ibri Brooks 10 4) Naia Cooper-Williams 11

AGoleman _________7

1) Tarah De-jesus 11 2) Jessica Gonzalez 9

3) Rhianohn Kelly 9 4) Annalise Petrovich 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (12))
AHml _________2

1) Ardena Burrell 10 2) Clesandre Horacius 12

3) Shabrie Jackson 11 4) Brianna Ramirez 11

ACarol City _________3

1) Alanna Cadet 9 2) Jay'Kaysha Cockran 10

3) Adyah Hudson 11 4) Ashley Othelot 11

AKrop _________4

1) Jacoria Burton 9 2) Jahairah Joseph 12

3) Ranyah McCloud 9 4) Tianna Jackson 11

ANorland _________5

1) Dakaylia Green 10 2) Trinity Mason 10

3) Denitria Stevens 12 4) Jessica Newell 11

AJackson _________6

1) Krystall Edwards 9 2) Wanique Foster 9

3) Jada Graham 9 4) Johnnaysha McGriff 9

AN Miami Beach _________7

1) Sheldah Fleuriot 10 2) Mcnahika Guillaume 9

3) Merlie Jean-Jacques 11 4) Mildred Guillaume 11

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AEdison _________1

1) Jamauri Laguerre 12 2) Nadab Joseph 11

3) Eldridge Thomas 12 4) Lamont Finnie JR 11

AMourning _________2

1) Mathieu Awity-Felices 12 2) Josephson Cadet 9

3) Douglas Diaz 11 4) Andrew Dorvil 9

ANorland _________3

1) Yhostin Diaz 12 2) Aaron Duncan 12

3) Michael Harris 10 4) Jamarie Harrison 11

ANorthwestern _________4

1) David East 12 2) Jacquez Stuart 10

3) chatarius atwell 11 4) larry robbins 10

AHml _________5

1) Keshawn Brownlee 11 2) Chrisden Francois 11

3) Lester Hodges 10 4) Nicholas Sevalia 12

AGoleman _________6

1) Randy Barnett 12 2) Juan Rios 12

3) Joshua Ramirez 10 4) Justin Tracey 11

AN Miami Beach _________7

1) Gael Philippe 12 2) Landon Joseph 9

3) Pharel Polynice 12 4) Quincy Joseph 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMiami Beach _________1

1) Raymond Arluce 10 2) Trevon Jackson 12

3) Kama Jackson III 11 4) Jeremy Thomas 9

ACarol City _________2

1) Yasir Abdullah 11 2) Camron Davis 11

3) Malik Moyse 12 4) Naquan Wright 11

AKrop _________3

1) Tyrese Allen 11 2) mahani Augustin 12

3) Eddie Gabriel 11 4) Edwin Phillips 12

ABtw _________4

1) Sharod Johnson 11 2) Estmane Lucdor 10

3) Guy Thomas 12 4) Zahir Turner 10

ANorth Miami _________5

1) Jovante Carty 11 2) Ritch Noel 10

3) Makenlove Petit-Fard 10 4) Matthew Smith 12

AJackson _________6

1) Trenod Desrosier 10 2) gabriel Dunn 11

3) Seven Fleurimond 12 4) Taly Henry 12

AMiami Spring _________7

1) Edenis Hechavarria 11 2) Angel Maldonado 11

3) Luis Gomez 11 4) Tyrrel Clark 12

ACentral _________8

1) James Cook 10 2) Cord Jenkins 12

3) Chandler Jones 11 4) Treyunn Lane 11

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash (37)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
North Miami 10Rodajai Washington _________1

Edison 10Katline Petit Matrie _________2

Norland 10Dakaylia Green _________3

Miami Spring  9Dye'mon Woods _________4

Krop 12Kalesha Darisme _________5

Mourning  9Dianni Martinez-cande _________6

Miami Beach  9Janay Oliver _________7

American 11Eunequa Strozier _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Hml 10Murielle Darius _________1

Goleman  9Jessica Gonzalez _________2

Norland 12Crystal Nealy _________3

Miami Spring 11Alyssa Gonzalez _________4

Krop 11Rachel Pierre-Louis _________5

American 10Talyah Brown _________6

Hia Gardens 11Samantha Garcia _________7

N Miami Beach  9Franchesca Larose _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Norland 10Trioshauna Oates _________1

Hia Gardens 11Kerlin Lemus _________2

Jackson 11Tiara Taylor _________3

Miami Spring 10Victoria Kristaly _________4

North Miami 10Aliyah Simmons _________5

Btw 10Krystyna Sanders _________6

Hml 10Destiny Williams _________7
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash (37))
Goleman 10Desiree Nolasco _________2

Krop  9Amaya Strange _________3

Jackson 12Daesha Rogers _________4

Northwestern 11Shamarah Shannon _________5

N Miami Beach 11Mildred Guillaume _________6

Miami Beach  9Demetrja Jones _________7

Mourning 10Allison Wax _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hml 11Briana Ramirez _________1

Goleman 10Guadalupe Cabrera _________2

North Miami 12Imani Grant _________3

Northwestern 11Ulani Toussaint _________4

Mourning 11Dejanee Parms _________5

American 11Nayla Burts _________6

Edison  9Choomay Pierre _________7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash (42)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Miami Beach 12Jose Fresnillo _________1

American  9Juan Marte _________2

Carol City 10Ronald Delancy _________3

Miami Spring 11Marcos Yauner _________4

Northwestern 10ernest balkman _________5

Mourning 12Jonathan Labastille _________6

North Miami  9Rayjae Grant _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
North Miami 11Derrick Jackson _________1

Jackson  9Diego Morales _________2

Krop  9Richard Lawson _________3

Miami Spring 10Samir Kalouf _________4

Carol City 11Xavier Gurebnier _________5

Goleman 10Joshua Ramirez _________6

Hia Gardens  9Matthew Pena _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hml 12Zackary Evans _________1

Miami Beach 11Kama Jackson III _________2

Central 12Terrell Williams _________3

Miami Spring  9Gabriel Patterson _________4

Northwestern 12horne tyberius _________5

N Miami Beach 12Gael Philippe _________6

Mourning  9Ivan A. Williams _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Krop 12Edwin Phillips _________1

Goleman 12Nadiv Galindo _________2

Jackson 11Yatrell Smith _________3

Norland 10Tyrese Cooper _________4

Btw  9Jovan Ferguson _________5

Mourning  9Daniel Pimentel _________6

Hml 11David Philius _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Goleman 11Andres Alonso _________1

Hia Gardens 11Jordan Contreras _________2

North Miami  9Justin Walden _________3

Btw 11Tyquan Thornton _________4

Krop 11Tyrese Allen _________5

Central 12Corey James _________6

American  9Andrew Johnson _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
N Miami Beach  9Landon Joseph _________1

Hia Gardens 12Harrison Duran _________2

Central 11Lorenzo Gustave _________3

Northwestern 12Tiondre Toomer _________4

Carol City 12Malik Moyse _________5

Jackson 10Christopher Armstrong _________6

American 10Kunta Shellmon _________7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (15)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Carol City  9Sapphire Moore _________1

Edison 12Achly Loubeau _________2

Btw 11Karen Henry _________3

Northwestern  9Markalah Hart _________4

Northwestern 12Ariayanna Val _________5

North Miami 12Schekina Jean _________6

Krop 12Weedgie Atis _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
American  9Aiyana Joseph _________1

Krop 11Tianna Jackson _________2

North Miami 12Megan Anthony _________3

Northwestern 12De'Andreah Young _________4

Jackson 12Tiara McMinn _________5

Jackson 10Tiana McMinn _________6

American 11Nika Shaw _________7

Krop  9Kashely Villajeune _________8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (19)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
North Miami 12Rashund Williams _________1

Jackson 10Joe Lawton _________2

Krop 11Eddie Gabriel _________3

Northwestern 11Thomas Burns _________4

Jackson 11Keyshaun Paul _________5

Btw 10Rick Myrie _________6

Hml 12Nicholas Sevalia _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Jackson 11Gael Laurent _________2

Central 12Khamal Ellison _________3

Carol City 12Malik Moyse _________4

Northwestern 12jeremy weaver _________5

Btw  9Loubert Dagrin _________6

Carol City 11Reuben Harris _________7
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GMAC Track & Field North Qualifier - 3/22/2017

Traz Powell Stadium

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (19))
Krop 10Carly Fleuridor _________2

North Miami 11Andy Pierre-Antoine _________3

American 12Karee Graham _________4

Krop 12Richelieu Valery _________5

Central 11Treyunn Lane _________6

North Miami  9Damien Louis-Saint _________7

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (39)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Edison 12Cassandra Hernandez _________1

Norland 10Tatiana Armstrong _________2

North Miami 12Kenyata Siede _________3

Miami Spring  9Mia Deleon _________4

Northwestern 12Zaria Jackson _________5

Carol City  9Ge'Naysha Michel _________6

Hia Gardens 10Jennifer Rodriguez _________7

Goleman 10Guadalupe Cabrera _________8

American  9Ashanti Davis _________9

Hml 10Rola Wadi _________10

Edison 12beatrice Faust _________11

N Miami Beach  9Franchesca Larose _________12

Hml 11Daniela Londono _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Goleman 10Desiree Nolasco _________1

Mourning 10Ysadorah Mondesir-Taylor _________2

Northwestern  9Lakeria Gathers _________3

Miami Spring  9Sheilin Lora _________4

North Miami 12Javenique Mcdowell _________5

Carol City 10Tierra Jackson _________6

Norland 12Nicole Richards _________7

Miami Beach  9Demetrja Jones _________8

Hml  9Giulianna Cuervo _________9

N Miami Beach 11Francisca Okoro _________10

Jackson  9Nadeline Santana _________11

Jackson  9Johnnaysha McGriff _________12

Mourning 10Allison Wax _________13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Central 10Olivia Vigille _________1

Carol City  9Elettlia Addisonphelps _________2

Norland 11Nahomi Mazyck _________3

Miami Spring  9Yarenys Lopez _________4

Northwestern 11Ayoola Gbolade _________5

Krop 10Karynna Tranquilis _________6

American 11Aminah Austin _________7

Krop 10Luciana Bianca _________8

Miami Beach 11Creneesha Davis _________9

Krop 10Lynn Ritchey _________10

Goleman  9Katelyn Donis _________11

N Miami Beach 11Merlie Jean-Jacques _________12

American  9Christina Calixte _________13

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run (42)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Norland 10Kamari Kendrick _________1

Krop 10Andrew Knight _________2

Norland 10Marcus Fowles _________3

Miami Spring 10Antonio Garcia _________4

Btw 10Winston Quinn _________5

Jackson 11Yatrell Smith _________6

Jackson  9Jeto Sanon _________7

Central 10Marcli Servious _________8

American 10Kunta Shellmon _________9

N Miami Beach  9Jalen Eugene _________10

Hml  8Awan Bostic _________11

N Miami Beach 12Gael Philippe _________12

Norland 12Caron Raye _________13

Miami Beach 12Jose Fresnillo _________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hia Gardens 10Emmanuel Antunez _________1

Carol City 12Burnett Godbee _________2

Carol City 12Robbie Wooden _________3

Miami Spring 11Ryan Bergamasco _________4

Northwestern 11micheal thompson _________5

Carol City 12Levy Payne _________6

North Miami 12Rodjinald Joseph _________7

Jackson 10Derrick Ham _________8

Central 11Christopher Metayer _________9

Hia Gardens  9Khalil Pierre _________10

Goleman 11Justin Nolasco _________11

Mourning  9Ivan A. Williams _________12

Krop  9Kevin Castor _________13

Miami Beach 10Tyler Force _________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Btw 10Zion Mickel _________1

North Miami 10Jean Dieuvil Jr. _________2

North Miami 12Bertrand Menos _________3

Miami Spring 11Christian Miley _________4

Northwestern 12fred gonsalvies _________5

Northwestern 11wilbert toussaint _________6

Central 12Terrell Williams _________7

Btw  9Corey Thornton _________8

American 10Caleb Rubio _________9

Hia Gardens 10Jose Hernandez _________10

Mourning  9Dudley Michel _________11

Hml 11Joshua Cuentas _________12

Mourning  9Christian Porter _________13

Krop 10Darryl Dunn _________14
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GMAC Track & Field North Qualifier - 3/22/2017

Traz Powell Stadium

Meet Program

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash (45)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Goleman 10Natalie Canelliz _________1

Carol City  9Twankeria Vandyke _________2

North Miami  9Kayla McCray _________3

Miami Spring 11Naia Cooper-Williams _________4

Mourning 11Dejanee Parms _________5

Jackson  9Nadeline Santana _________6

Edison 11Nigeria Starks _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Miami Beach  9Janay Oliver _________1

Edison  9Maria Messena _________2

Krop  9Jacoria Burton _________3

Miami Spring 10Ibri Brooks _________4

Hia Gardens 12Daniela Cubilete _________5

Carol City 11Ashley Othelot _________6

Goleman  9Rhianohn Kelly _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hml 11Shabrie Jackson _________1

N Miami Beach 10Sheldah Fleuriot _________2

American 11Desiree Thomas _________3

Miami Spring  9Gabrielle Cimino _________4

North Miami 10Rodajai Washington _________5

Norland 10Trinity Mason _________6

Goleman 11Tarah De-jesus _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Mourning 10Allison Wax _________1

Hia Gardens 12Lismary Alfonso _________2

Edison 10nikisha Pierre _________3

Northwestern 12Twanisha Terry _________4

North Miami 12Takira Koonce _________5

Krop 12Kalesha Darisme _________6

Btw 10Krystyna Sanders _________7

Jackson  9Krystall Edwards _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Jackson  9Wanique Foster _________1

N Miami Beach 11Mildred Guillaume _________2

Hia Gardens 11Kerlin Lemus _________3

Northwestern 11Shamarah Shannon _________4

Krop 12Jahairah Joseph _________5

Btw 11Jamyra Rogers _________6

Norland 11Anaya Higgins _________7

Hml 10Ardena Burrell _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
N Miami Beach  9Mcnahika Guillaume _________1

Carol City  9Anisha Givens _________2

Norland 11Jessica Newell _________3

Northwestern 11Taquaria Whiley _________4

American 10Aaliayah Fisher _________5

Btw 10Unique Sitton _________6

Mourning  9Dianni Martinez-cande _________7

Central 10Doniya Collins _________8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (47)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
American 12Karee Graham _________1

North Miami 12Matthew Smith _________2

Northwestern 11rachad wildgoose _________3

Miami Spring 12Tyrrel Clark _________4

Hml 11Chrisden Francois _________5

Central 10James Cook _________6

Mourning  9Josephson Cadet _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
North Miami  9Justin Walden _________1

Miami Beach 12Trevon Jackson _________2

Carol City 11Camron Davis _________3

Miami Spring 11Edenis Hechavarria _________4

Btw 12Guy Thomas _________5

Krop 12Edwin Phillips _________6

Hia Gardens 10Mario Rodriguez _________7

N Miami Beach  9Quincy Joseph _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hia Gardens 10Ray Oropesa _________1

Central 11Amir Augustin _________2

Btw  9Jovan Ferguson _________3

Miami Spring 11Luis Gomez _________4

Jackson 12Seven Fleurimond _________5

Krop 11Tyrese Allen _________6

Edison 12Eldridge Thomas _________7

Mourning  9Andrew Dorvil _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
North Miami 11Jovante Carty _________1

Krop 12mahani Augustin _________2

Central 11Chandler Jones _________3

Norland 10Tyrese Cooper _________4

Hml 10Lester Hodges _________5

Northwestern 10Jacquez Stuart _________6

Goleman 12Randy Barnett _________7

N Miami Beach 12Pharel Polynice _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Miami Beach 10Tyler Force _________1

Mourning 10Jaden Gelin _________2

Edison 11Lamont Finnie JR _________3

Btw 11Tyquan Thornton _________4

Carol City 11Yasir Abdullah _________5

Jackson 11Keyshaun Paul _________6

American 11Michael Bradshaw _________7

Goleman 12Nadiv Galindo _________8
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GMAC Track & Field North Qualifier - 3/22/2017

Traz Powell Stadium

Meet Program

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (47))
Edison 11Nadab Joseph _________1

American  9Nasir Coffee _________2

Jackson 11gabriel Dunn _________3

Northwestern 12David East _________4

Hia Gardens 11Jose Alvarez _________5

Carol City 12Jessie Lamons _________6

Norland 10Michael Harris _________7

Goleman 10Joshua Ramirez _________8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Krop 10Karynna Tranquilis _________1

Krop 10Luciana Bianca _________2

Northwestern 11Antravia Snow _________3

Northwestern 10Nina Burgos _________4

Krop  9Mia Sanford _________5

Goleman 11Samantha Curtis _________6

Goleman 11Anya lee Jean-julien _________7

Miami Beach  9Lily Mccleod _________8

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run (15)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Carol City 12Marcus Rainey _________1

Carol City 12Richard Johnson _________2

Krop 11Milton Hernandez _________3

Krop 11Derrick Spicer _________4

Krop 12Malik Watson _________5

Mourning  9Christian Porter _________6

Carol City 11lamont Banks _________7

American  9Alvaro Ospina _________8

American  9Kahmyah Russell _________9

Edison 11Woudelin Joseph _________10

Miami Beach 11Joshua Garcia _________11

Miami Beach  9William Vallejos _________12

Mourning 10Mervin Pierre _________13

Edison 11Rolaindjy Desir _________14

Mourning  9Dudley Michel _________15

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (13)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMiami Beach _________2

1) Creneesha Davis 11 2) Tymaira James 11

3) Demetrja Jones 9 4) Lily Mccleod 9

AAmerican _________3

1) Ashanti Davis 9 2) Eunequa Strozier 11

3) Shondrea Barthell 10 4) Nayla Burts 11

ANorth Miami _________4

1) Imani Grant 12 2) Javenique Mcdowell 12

3) Kenyata Siede 12 4) Aliyah Simmons 10

AKrop _________5

1) Jacoria Burton 9 2) Kalesha Darisme 12

3) Jahairah Joseph 12 4) Rachel Pierre-Louis 11

ACarol City _________6

1) Elettlia Addisonphelps 9 2) Jay'Kaysha Cockran 10

3) Anisha Givens 9 4) Ashley Othelot 11

AEdison _________7

1) nikisha Pierre 10 2) myflore methellus 12

3) Maria Messena 9 4) Choomay Pierre 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AHml _________1

1) Murielle Darius 10 2) Clesandre Horacius 12

3) Briana Ramirez 11 4) Destiny Williams 10

AHia Gardens _________2

1) Helen Suarez 9 2) Izamara Zamora 10

3) Ruby Arguello 11 4) Trinity Socorro 10

ANorland _________3

1) Dakaylia Green 10 2) Trinity Mason 10

3) Hayley Graham 12 4) Crystal Nealy 12

ANorthwestern _________4

1) Ulani Toussaint 11 2) De'Andreah Young 12

3) Twanisha Terry 12 4) Ayoola Gbolade 11

AJackson _________5

1) Tiana McMinn 10 2) Tiara McMinn 12

3) Daesha Rogers 12 4) Nadeline Santana 9

AGoleman _________6

1) Aracelis Aguiar 10 2) Katelyn Donis 9

3) Jessica Gonzalez 9 4) Desiree Nolasco 10

AMiami Spring _________7

1) Alyssa Gonzalez 11 2) Victoria Kristaly 10

3) Dye'mon Woods 9 4) Naia Cooper-Williams 11
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GMAC Track & Field North Qualifier - 3/22/2017

Traz Powell Stadium

Meet Program

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (14)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMiami Spring _________1

1) Alex Lopez 11 2) Samir Kalouf 10

3) Brandon Sanchez 11 4) Gabriel Patterson 9

AAmerican _________2

1) Michael Bradshaw 11 2) Nasir Coffee 9

3) Karee Graham 12 4) Kunta Shellmon 10

ANorland _________3

1) Tyrese Allen 12 2) Tyrese Cooper 10

3) Yhostin Diaz 12 4) Aaron Duncan 12

ANorthwestern _________4

1) Thomas Burns 11 2) David East 12

3) Frederick Gonsalvies 12 4) Tiondre Toomer 12

ACarol City _________5

1) Burnett Godbee 12 2) Malik Moyse 12

3) Robbie Wooden 12 4) Xavier Gurebnier 11

ACentral _________6

1) James Cook 10 2) Khamal Ellison 12

3) Corey James 12 4) Treyunn Lane 11

AMiami Beach _________7

1) Tyler Force 10 2) Jose Fresnillo 12

3) Ricardo Hurwitz 11 4) Trevon Jackson 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMourning _________1

1) Mathieu Awity-Felices 12 2) Josephson Cadet 9

3) Douglas Diaz 11 4) Andrew Dorvil 9

AJackson _________2

1) Christopher Armstrong 10 2) Seven Fleurimond 12

3) Keyshaun Paul 11 4) Yatrell Smith 11

AKrop _________3

1) Carlos Castro 11 2) Euniel Fortunato 11

3) Richelieu Valery 12 4) Richard Lawson 9

AHml _________4

1) Joshua Cuentas 11 2) Kameran Hattaway 11

3) Lester Hodges 10 4) David Philius 11

ABtw _________5

1) Ja'ki Chatman 9 2) Jovan Ferguson 9

3) Estmane Lucdor 10 4) Winston Quinn 10

ANorth Miami _________6

1) Rayjae Grant 9 2) Derrick Jackson 11

3) Bertrand Menos 12 4) Justin Walden 9

AGoleman _________7

1) Justin Nolasco 11 2) Joshua Ramirez 10

3) Juan Rios 12 4) Justin Tracey 11


